Shenzhen Wei Peng Shiji Technology Co.,Ltd.
Factory Address: 2/F, Building A, xiangli Industrial Zone, Haoye Road, Fuyong Town,518103, Shenzhen, China
Tel: +86-755-27206323 Fax: +86-755-86104343 Web: www.weledpower.com
page 1 of 6 Version 0.9
LED DRIVER DATASHEET
WP-HHA-075U Series
0-10V Dimming LED Driver Series
Ordering data
Model Number
Max
Output
Watts
Output
Current
Current
Accuracy
Power
Factor
Efficie
ncy THD Net
Weight Dimension
WP-HHA-075U0521100 57.2W 1100mA ±5% ≥0.9 ≥87% ≤20% 475g±5% L175*W49.7*H30mm
WP-HHA-075U0521150 59.8W 1150mA ±5% ≥0.9 ≥87% ≤20% 475g±5% L175*W49.7*H30mm
WP-HHA-075U0521200 62.4W 1200mA ±5% ≥0.9 ≥87% ≤20% 475g±5% L175*W49.7*H30mm
WP-HHA-075U0521250 65W 1250mA ±5% ≥0.9 ≥87% ≤20% 475g±5% L175*W49.7*H30mm
WP-HHA-075U0521300 67.6W 1300mA ±5% ≥0.9 ≥87% ≤20% 475g±5% L175*W49.7*H30mm
WP-HHA-075U0521350 70.2W 1350mA ±5% ≥0.9 ≥87% ≤20% 475g±5% L175*W49.7*H30mm
WP-HHA-075U0521400 72.8W 1400mA ±5% ≥0.9 ≥87% ≤20% 475g±5% L175*W49.7*H30mm
WP-HHA-075U0521450 75.4W 1450mA ±5% ≥0.9 ≥87% ≤20% 475g±5% L175*W49.7*H30mm
WP-HHA-075U0521500 78W 1500mA ±5% ≥0.9 ≥87% ≤20% 475g±5% L175*W49.7*H30mm
WP-HHA-075U0481550 74.4W 1550mA ±5% ≥0.9 ≥87% ≤20% 475g±5% L175*W49.7*H30mm
WP-HHA-075U0461600 73.6W 1600mA ±5% ≥0.9 ≥87% ≤20% 475g±5% L175*W49.7*H30mm
WP-HHA-075U0441700 74.8W 1700mA ±5% ≥0.9 ≥87% ≤20% 475g±5% L175*W49.7*H30mm
WP-HHA-075U0421800 75.6W 1800mA ±5% ≥0.9 ≥87% ≤20% 475g±5% L175*W49.7*H30mm
WP-HHA-075U0381900 72.2W 1900mA ±5% ≥0.9 ≥87% ≤20% 475g±5% L175*W49.7*H30mm
WP-HHA-075U0382000 76W 2000mA ±5% ≥0.9 ≥87% ≤20% 475g±5% L175*W49.7*H30mm
Product Features
—Wide Input Voltage Range 120-277Vac
—0-10V Dimming
—Dry or Damp location